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XCPC Spirit 

Automation fie ld manufacturing 
and R & D experts 

Enhance competitiveness of XCPC brand, 

explore the world market with XCPC brand, 

keep improving the product quality and 

service to reach the best. 

CONTENTS 

Image Text 

01 / 02 Comp any Profile 

03/04 Development History 

05/ 06 Corporate Culture 

07/ 08 R & D Team 

09/ 10 Technica l Team 

0 • 

11 / 12 Product ion Capacity & Team 

13/ 14 Assembly and Warehouse 

15/ 16 Product Inspection & Test ing 

17 / 18 Service Features 

19/ 20 Global Sales Network 

0 • 



01/021 

8 11 
11111 
111 ; 

0 • 0 • Innovation c;~;:~: l8XCPC" 

Company Profile 

Ningbo Xinchao Aut omatization Component Co.,Ltd was established 

in 1991, is a high-tech company specialized in pneumatic components 

manufacturing. At present, XCPC has become one of t he b iggest 

pneumatic components manufacturing and exporting company in 

China. Specialized in producing Pneumatic cylinder, solenoid valve, 

A ir source t reat ment, Pneumatic fittings, PU/PE/NY tubes etc. XCPC 

has bought more first-class CNC machining center, from United States, 

Japan, Italy and other foreign countries like high-speed automatic lathe, 

CNC m achining, precision EDM, injection meld ing, stamping, d ie­

casting and other various equipments. XCPC not only have advanced 

p rocessing equipments, but also equipped with a consummate testing 

facilit ies and strong technical support. Managed criterion in the 

production, quality, material management and so on, operates strictly 

according to the standards and p rocess of international quality syst em. 

The company has more than 300 employees, among them, 30% 

are professionals, t he company has qual ity control Dept and R & D 

Dept. With the strong scientific and technological strength and rich 

p rofessional experience. We can design, develop, and produce various 

kinds of pneum atic components and complete sets of equipment by 

ourselves. We Continue innovation, from product design to production, 

we improve better and better. The key seal kits and magnet of products 

are imported from Germany, Japan, Switzerland, Taiwan. Provide the 

customers with excellent performance products. Received recognit ion 

from customers come from more t han 60 countries and regions with 

the excellent products and good service. In domestic and abroad enjoy 

high Visibility. 

XCPC has passed the 1509001: 2000 international quality system 

certification advance in the pneumatic line, use computer network 

management system, first-class employee t rain ing center. XCPC is 

moving t o the the d irection of modernization, International ization and 

Group. 
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Corporate Culture 

Our location 
To be the benchmark of automation industry 

Our philosophy 
Focus: focus on automation control industry 

Sharing: sharing the achievement and high quality 

service with customers 

Our values 
Innovation creates value 

Our service 
Pre-sales: fast reaction to customers' needs and long 

term following up 

After-sales: collect and analyze customers' feedback 

Technics: Strong technical support for customized 

products. 
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XCPC 
Honor & Certificates 

• China National High-tech Enterprise 

• Famous Brand of Zhejiang Province 

• Famous Branded Products of Ningbo 

Scientific & technological enterprise of Ningbo 

• Ningbo enterprise R & D center 

• Publ ic Service Platform 
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• Famous Export Brand 

• Professor researching center 

• Top 10 Enterprise Comprehensive 

• Switzerland SGS Certificate 

• France Bureau Veritas Certificate 

• CE, ISO9001 
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@latiya 
Britain@ 

Lithuanj,i re, 
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Bosin1}ann~~: '.2egovina -!' - ~ Roma,P a _ _ 
(!' Italy • •Serbia re Geong1a 
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Mali 'i) 
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-ii Greece -!' Turkey 
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Lebanon (!) Iran • 

~ Jordan ~K . 
Libya • • Egypt • uwa,t 

Saudi Arabia •• /4i.lOatar 
• Iraq 
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Yemen ~ 

,e Kenya 
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,i![i, Soufh Africa 

Global Sales Network 

America market Asia market 

America Peru Honduras Korea 

Canada Chile Dominica Japan 

Costa Rica Argentina Ecuador Thailand 

Mexico Guatemala Salvador Malaysia 

Brazil Venezuela Nicaragua Singapore 

Colombia Bolivia Panama Indonesia 

• Pakistan 

India • 

Thailand !, 

@Sri Lanka 

Singapore@ 

'i' Japan 

f>Ta iwan 

~Vietnam 

., Philippines 

rjl, Malaysia 

Indonesia~ 

India Oatar Philippines Emirates 

Iran Myanmar Israel Sri Lanka 

Turkey Oman Kuwait Pakistan 

Taiwan Lebanon Syria Uzbekistan 

Vietnam Yemen Saudi Arabia Kazakhstan 

Jordan Bangladesh United Arab Iraq 
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@Fiji 

le) New Zealand 

Europe market 

Germany Ukraine 

Italy Hungary 

Netherlands Moldova 

Britain Serbia 

Spain Poland 

Lithuania Switzerland 

• 

• · Canada 

Finland 

Portugal 

France 

Slovenia 

Bulgaria 

Ireland 

•
1Mexico 

@Dominica 
Guatemala ~ • Honduras 

Salvador@ !) Nicaragua 
Costa Rica@ @ Panama • Venezuela 

• Colombia, 

Ecuador e,) 

• Pe ru 

! Boli ia 

@Chile 

!J Brazil 

e,Argentina 

Greece Romania 

Belarus Armenia 

Russia Georgia 

Malta Latvia 

Czech Republic Cyprus 

Bosnia and Herzegovina Sweden 

• • 
Pursue the international market. 

Build the g lobal brand 

• 
"XCPC" is the goal we pursue forever. 

XCPC currently has a w ide sales network 

over 100 countries all over the world. We 

have distribution in more than 40 countries. 

This number is growing day by day. Except 

we sell "XCPC' brand product, we do many 

OEM production for some world famous 

brands or other customers. We are enlarging 

the market share in international market very 

hard every day. 

Africa market Oceania market 

Morocco Egypt Cote d'Ivoire Australia 

Sultan Tunisia Senegal New Zealand 

Mali Nigeria Fiji 

Algeria Zimbabwe 

Kenya Mozambique 

South Africa Libya 
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Product Index 

0 Pneumatic Cylinders 22/43 

• Air Source Treatment Units 44/51 

• Solenoid Valves 52/61 

0 2 Position 2 Way Solenoid Valves 62/71 

• Pneumatic Accessories 72/84 

0 • 
Pneumatic Cylinders 
XCPC manufactured pneumatic cylinder for over 30 

years, it became to be the leader in this fi led in China. 

XCPC provide the highest quality products of these 

cylinders in China. 

It is the high cost effective product you can find in our 

company. 
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IS015552 DNC Series 

IS015552 DNG Series 

IS06431 SI Series 

0 

ISO Standard Cylinder 

C•#flAUll·lit#D~ 

Tube Type 

Blank: Square Type 
T: Tie-rod Type 

' X' , -, 
Cylinder Bore Stroke Magnet Code 

32mm-1 25mm Blank Wnhoot Magnet 
S With Magnet 

Adiust Stori<e M: Mid<ey Moose T)lle 

Series Code 25: 25mm 

DNC: IS015552 Standard Double Action Type 50: 50mm 
ONT:ISOl 5552 Standard With Mickey Moose(Groove) Tlbe 75: 75mm 
ONCD: IS015552 Standaid Two Axis Double Action Type 
DNCJ: IS015552 Two Axis stroke Adjust Type 

Ordering Code C1 

Series Code 

ONG: IS015552 Standard 
Double Action T)lle 
ONGO: IS015552St"1dardTwo 
Axis Double Action T)lle 
ONGJ: IS015552 Too Axis 
Stroke Adjust Type 

' Cylinder Bore 

160mm-320mm 

Ordering Code C1 

Series Code 

SI: IS06431 Standard 
Double Action T)lle 
SO: IS06431 Standard Two 
Axis Double Action T)lle 
SU: IS06431 Two Axis 
Stroke Adjust Type 

' Cylinder Bore 

32mm-200mm 

X 

X 

, - -, 
Stroke 

' Stroke 

Adjust Stroke 

25: 25mm 
50:50mm 
75:75mm 

Magnet Code 

Blank: Without Magnet 
S: With Magnet 

-, 
Adjust Stroke 

25: 25mm 
50:50mm 
75:75mm 

Magnet Code 

Blank: Without Magnet 
S:Wnh Magnet 

Fixed Type 

Blank: Nonmal Type 
Lb: Front And Back F~ed T)lle 
FA: Front Cover Rxed Type (Front Flange Type) 
FB: Back CCNer Fixed Type (Back Flange Type) 
CA: Back Cover Fixed Type (Single Earring) 
CB: Bad< Cover Fixed Type (l)o<ble Earring) 
SOO: Back Cover Fixed Type 

Fixed Type 

Blank: Normal T)lle 
LB: Front And Bad< Rxed Type 
FA: Front Cover Fixed Type(Front Range Type) 
FB: Back Cover Fixed T)lle(Back Flalge T)lle) 
CA: Back CCNer Fixed Type (Single Earring) 
CB: Back CCNer Fixed Type(Oooble Earring) 

Fixed Type 

Blank: Nocmal Type 

LB: Front And Back Fixed Type 
FA: Front Cover Fixed Type(Front Flalge T)ll0) 
FB: Back CCNer Fixed Type(Back Flange Type) 
CA: Bad< Cover Fixed Type(Single Earrtng) 

CB: Bad< Cover Fixed Type([)ooble Earring) 
TC: Central Trunnion Type 
TC-M: CenlralTrunnion Type Attaching Foot Seat 

• 0 • 
SC/SU Series 

MB Series 

CA2 Series 

'<9 

·r , 
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Innovation Creates I~ V~PC8 

Fut ure ~ ='=::.~= -

Standard Cylinder 

Ordering Code C1 

X 

Series Code Stroke Magnet Code 

Blalk: Without 
Magnet 

Fixed Type 

Blank: Normal Type SC: Stancla'd Double Action(Tie-rod Type) 
SW: Oooble-Shaft Double Action(Tie-Rod T)lle) 
SCJ: Double Axis Double Acting 
Adjustable Type(Tie-Rod Type) 
SU: Standard Double Acting 
(Mickey Moose T)lle) Cylinder Bore 

32mm-200m 

Ordering Code C1 

Series Code 

Japanese St"1dard 
OoobleAction T)lle 

Ordering Code C1 

' Series Code 
CA28: Normal Type 

COA2B: Attach Magnet Type 

' 
X 

Cylinder Bore 

32mm-200mm 

' Cyiinder Bore 

40mm-100mm 

Adjust Stroke 

25:25mm 
50:5Dmm 
75:75mm 

S:Wnh Magnet 

' ' Stroke Magnet Code 

Blank: Without 
Magnet 
S:Wnh Magnet 

X 

' Stroke 

LB: Front And Back Fixed Type 
FA: Front CCNer F~e Type(Front Fl"1ge T)lle) 
FB: Back CCNer Fixed T)lle(Back Flange Type) 
CA: Back Cover Fixed Type(Single Earring) 
CB: Back Cover Fixed Type(Oooble Earring) 
TC: Central Tnmnion Type 
TC-M: Central Truooion T)lle Attaching Foot Seat 

Fixed Type 

Biaik: Basic Type 
LB: Front And Back Fixed Type 
FA: Front Cover Fixed Type(Front Flange Type) 
FB: Back CCNer Fixed Type{Rear Flange Type) 
CA: Back Cover Fixed Type(Single Earring) 
CB: Back Cover Fixed Type(Do<ble Earring) 
TC: Central Trunnion Type 
TC-M: Central Trumion Type Attaching Fool Seat 
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MA6432 Series(IS06432) 
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~ 
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MA6432 Series 
(IS06432 Big Bore) 

MA Series 

• , 
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X 

Series Code 

MA: Dwble Action Type 
MSA: Single-Extrusion Type 
MTA: Single Drawing-in Type 
MAD: Double-shaft 
Double Action T)ll<! 

MAJ: Oouble-shatt and a~ustable 
stroke type 
MAC: With Cushion Type 

Ordering Code C1 

Back Cover Type 

Blank: Fishtail Type 
CM: Rounded Type 
U: HO<izontal Type 
F: Copper Bush Type 

Cylinder Bore 

8mm-25mm 

X 

Series Code 

MA: Dwble Action Type 
MSA: Single-Extrusion Type 
MTA: Single Drawing-in Type 
MAD: Double-shaft 

Back Cover Type 

Blank: F~htail Type 
CM: Rounded Type 
U: Horizontal Type 

Double Action T)ll<! 
MAJ: Double-Shatt and Adjustable 
Stroke T)lle 

Cylinder Bore 

32mm-63mm 

MAC: With Cushion Type 

Ordering Code C1 

Series Code 
MA: Dwble Action Type 

MSA: Single-Extrusion Type 
MTA: Single Drawing-in T)lle 
MACO: llotille-shatt Double 
Action Damping Type 

MAJ: llotille-shatt And Adjustable 
Stroke T)lle 
MAC: With Cushion Type 

Back Cover Type 

Blank: Fishtail Type 

CM: Rounded Type 
U: HO<izontal Type 

Cylinder Bore 

16mm-40mm 

X 

Stroke 

Stroke 

0 

Mini Cylinder 

Adjust Starke Type 

0- 100mm 

Magnet Code 

Blank: Wrthoot Magnet 
S: With Magnet 

Adjust Starke Type 

0-100mm 

Magnet Code 

Blank: Without Magnet 
S: With Magnet 

Fixed Type 

Blank: NonnalT)ll<! 
LB: Front And Bad< RxedType 
FA: Front Cover Fixed T)lle 
SOB: Bad< Cover SWinging Type 
U: Bad< Cover Fixed Type 

Fixed Type 

Blank: Nc.-mal Type 
LB: FrootAnd Back F~edType 
FA: Front Cover Fixed Type 
SOB: Back Cover SWinging Type 

Adjust Stroke Fixed Type 

0-100mm Blank: Nonnal Type 
LB: FrontAnd Bad< Rxed T)ll<! 
FA: Front Cover Fixed Type 
SOB: Back Cover Swinging Type 
U: Bad< Cover F~d Type 

Stroke Magnet Code 

Blank: Without Magnet 
S: With Magnet 

• 0 • 
MAL Series 

CM2 Series 

CJ2 Series 

~ . 
~ 

-~ 
; 

Ordering Code C1 

Series Code 

MAL: Double Action Type 
MALC: With Cushion Type 
MSAL: Single Extrusioo Type 
MTAL: Single Drawing-in Type 

Back Cover Type 

Blank: F~htail Type 
CM: Rounded Type 
U: Horizontal Type 

MALCD: Dual Shaft Actioo Dami>ng Type 

X 

MALJ: Dwble-Shaft And Adjustable Stroke Type Cylinder Bore 

16mm-40mm 

Ordering Code C1 

Series Code 

CM2B: Normal Type 
CDM2B: Attach MagnetType 

Ordering Code C1 

' Series Code 

Cylinder Bore 

20mm-40mm 

' Cylinder Bore 

Stroke 

X 

' Stroke 

Stroke 

CJ28: Normal Type 6mm-16mm 0- 200mm 
CDJ2B:Attach MagnetType 

Adjustable 
Stroke Type 

0-100mm 

Buffer 

Innovation Creates I~ V~PC8 
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Magnet Code 

Blank: Without 
Magnet 
S:With Magnet 

Mini Cylinder 

Fixed Type 

Blank: Normal Type 
LB: FrootAnd Back F~ed Type 
FA: Front Cover Fixed Type 
SOB: Bad< Cover SWinging Type 

Blank: Rubber Buffer 
A: Air Buffer 

' ' Action The Type Of Air Hole On 

S: Sing~ Action the head cover end 

(With Spring Return) 
Mark Bore 6 10 16 

T: Single Action 
Black Vertical (With Spring Extenij 

R Horizontal 
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ADVU Series 

ADN Series(IS021287) 

SDA Series 

C•#flAUll·lit#D~ 

Series Code 

AOVU: llot.tJle Action Type 
AEVI.IZ: Single Action Type 

Cylinder Bore 

16mm-100mm 

AOVUIJ: Double-shaft Double Action Type 
AOVUJ: Double-shaft and Adjustable Stroke Type 

Ordering Code C1 

' ' Series Code Cylinder Bore 

AON: Double Action Type 12mm-63mm 
AEN: Single Action Type 
AONO: Double-shaft Double Action Type 
AONJ: Double-shaft and Adjustable Stroke Type 

Ordering Code C1 

X 

Series Code 

Cylinder Bore 

12mm~100mm 
125mm 

SDA: Double Action Type 
SSA Single Action Extrusion Type 
STA: Single Action Drawing-in Type 

140mm 
160mm 

SDAD: Double-shaft Double Action Type 
SDAJ: Double-shaft and Adjustable Strol<e Type 

X 

X 

Stroke 

Normal Type: 
16-25: 1-200mm 
32-63: 1-300mm 
80-100: 1-400mm 
Single Action: 
16-100:1-25mm 

' Stroke 

Normal Type: 
12-25: 1-300mm 
32-63: 1-400mm 
Single Action, 
12:HOmm 
16-63: 1-25mm 

' 

0 

Compact Cylinder 

Magnet Code 

Blank: Without Magnet 
S: With Magnet 

' Magnet Code 

Blank: Without Magnet 
S: With Magnet 

' 

Cog Type 

Blank: Inner Thread 
8: Outer Thread 

' Cog Type 

Blank: Inner Thread 
B: Outer Thread 

' Stroke Adjusttable Stroke Magnet Code Cog Type 

5mm Blank Without Magnet Blarl<: Inner Thread 
15mm S: With Magnet B: Outer Thread 
25mm N: No Thread 

• 0 • 
ACQ Series 

CQ2 Series 

CJP Series 

• 

Innovation Creates I~ V~PC8 

Fut ure ~ ='=::.~= -

Compact Cylinder 

Ordering Code C1 

' ' 
X 

' ' ' ' Series Code Cylinder Bore Stroke Adjusttable Stroke Magnet Code Cog Type 

ACQ: Double Action Type 12mm-100mm 10mm Blank: Without Magnet Blari<: inner Thread 
A5Q: Single Action Extrusion Type 20mm S:Wrth Magnet B: outer Thread 
ATO: Single Action Drawing-in TYJl<l 30mm N: No Thread 
ACQO: Double-shaft llot.tJle Action Type 40mm 
ACQJ: Double-shaft and Adjustable Str<i<e Type 50mm 

Ordering Code C1 

' ' ' 
X 

' ' ' Series Code Mounting Style Cylinder Bore Stroke Action Cylinder body(optionall 

C02: Noomal Type 8: With Through Bo,e Single Action: 0~100mm D: Double Action Blank: lmer Thread Type 
Cll02: Attach Magnet Type A: With Female Thread 12mm-50mm S: Single Action M: Outer Thread Type 

On Both Ends Double Action: (With Spong Return) C: With CUshion Type 
12mm-100mm T: Single Action 

(With Spong ExtenQ 

Needle Cylinder 

Ordering Code C1 

' ' 
X 

' ' Series Code Cylinder Bore Stroke Thread Type 

CJPB: Panel Mount Type 6mm 0-30mm Blank: With Thread 
CJPS: lnv~ible Type 10mm 8: No.Thread 
CJPO: Double Action Type 15mm 
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TN Series 

CXS Series 

STM Series 

~ --:I .::=, . ~~c----
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Series Code 

TN: OO<ble-shaft 
Double Action T)l)O 

Ordering Code C1 

' Series Code 

CXS: Attach 
Magnet Type 

Ordering Code C1 

' Series Code 

STM: Sliding Twe 

Cylinder Bore 

10mm 
16mm 
20mm 
25mm 
32mm 

' Type of Bearing 

M: Slide Bearing Type 
L: Ball Guide Bearng Type 

' Mounting Type 

B: Body F~ed Type 
S: Sliding Block F~edType 

Stroke 

D-100mm 

' Cylinder Bore 

6mm 
10mm 
15mm 
20mm 
25mm 
32mm 

' 

X 

Cylinder Bore 

10mm 
16mm 
20mm 
25mm 

0 

Double-Shaft Cylinder 

Magnet Code 

Blank: Without Magnet 
S: Attach Magnet 

' Stroke 

q,6:0-50mm 
q,10-32:0-tOOmm 

X 

' Stroke 

0-250mm 

Slide Cylinder 

• 0 • 
MXH Series (Compact) 

4" ~ -
,:, "' 

' -' 
;~ ,.,_.-. ~· 

\ -

MXS Series 

MXQ Series 

Ordering Code C1 

Series Code 

MXH: Nr Slide Table 

Cylinder Bore 

6mm-20mm 

Ordering Code C1 

' ' 
X 

Series Code Cylinder Bore 

MXS: Nr Slide Table 6mm-20mm 

Ordering Code C1 

Innovation Creates I~ V~PC8 
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X 

' Stro ke 

Stroke 

5mm-60mm 

' 10mm-150mm 

Adjuster Option 
Blank: sta,derd 
AS: Adjuster on extension end 
AT: Ad~ster on retraction end 
A: Adjuster on both ends 
BS: Absorber on extension end(not available to,q,6) 
BT: Absorber on retraction end(oot available forq,6) 
B: Absorber on both ends(not available for<!> 6) 

Slide Cylinder 

' Function Option 

Bl"1k: Standard 
F:With buffer 
R: With end lock(not available forq,6) 
P:Axial Pip,ig Type 
FR With buffer and end lock(not 
available forq,6) 
FP: With Buffe, a,d axial Piping Type 

• X 

' ' Series Code 

MXO: Air Slide 
Table 

Cylinder Bore 

6mm-25mm 

Body Option 

Blank: Standard 
L: Symmetr~Type 

Stroke Adjuster Type(optional) 

10mm-150mm Blank: Standard 
AS: Buffer on extension end 
AT: Buffer on retraction end 
A: Buffer on Both ends 
BS: Absorber DO extension end(nol available for<l>6) 
BT: Absorber DO retraction end(oot available for<!> 6) 
B: Absorber on both ends(not available for<l>6) 
CS: Metal stopper on extension end 
CT: Metal stopper on retraction end 
C: Metal stopper on both ends 

Function Option 

Blank: st:I1dard 
F:With Buffer 
R: With end lock(not available fcr<!>6) 
P:Axial Pl'"9 type 
FR: With buffer and end lock(not 

available for<l>6) 
FP: With lllffer and axial piping type 
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CU Series 
Free Installation Cylinder 

MGP Series 
Three-shaft Cylinder 

\i 
I 

RSH Series Heavy Duty 
Stopper Cylinder 

C•#flAUll·lit#D~ 

' Series Code 

aJ: Normal Tw,, 
aJU: Attach Magnet Type 

Ordering Code 

' Series Code 

MGP: Attach Magnet 
Tw,, 

' Kinds 

Blank: Normal Type 
K: Non-Rotating P~ton Rod Type 

' Type of Bearinf 

M: Slide Be..-ing 
l: Ball Guide Bea,,ing 

Ordering Code ~ 

' 
X 

Cylinder Bore 

6mm 
10mm 
16mm 

20mm 
25mm 
32mm 

' 
X 

Cylinder Bore 

12mm-1 00mm 

' ' 
X 

' ' Series Code Cylinder Bore 

RSH Series 50mm-80mm 

Stroke 

30mm-40mm 

Action 

D: Double-acting 
B: Double-acting (built­
in sprng) 
T: Single-acting 
(Extru~oo Type) 

0 

Pneumatic Cylinder 

' Stroke 

0-50mm 

' Stroke 

10-200mm 

' Action 

D: Double Action 
S: Sing~ Action Spr,ig Drawing-in Type 
T: Single Action Sp<ing Extrusion Type 

Note: Non-Standard Stroke like (5, 10, 15, 20, 3S. 
WeAreAddSubplateOf5, 10, 15, 20mm 
On Standard Stroke 

Roller Material 

l: Resin 
M: Bar roll steel ' Optional 

Blank: Standard 
D: lock Mechanism 
C: Cap with lttting 
S: Roller Posnion Sensor 

• 0 • 
XCK Series 

SRC Series 

ACK Series 

Ordering Code 

' ' ' Series Code Split Pin Type Cylinder Bore 

XCK Series A:A Type 40mm-80mm 
B: B Type(Only availab~ 
for 40-63mm) 

i•fflffillli·@Btl~ 

' ' ' Series Code Rotary Direction Cylinder Bore 

SRC: Tw~t clarp R: Right 25mm-63mm 
cylindef l : left 

Ordering Code~ 

Series Code 

ACK: Twist clamp c~inder 
(Doub~ acting type) 
ACKD: Twist clmp cylinder 
(Doub~ push plate type, on~ for 
90°) 

Rotary Diredion 

l: Push Md tum left 
When the piston of c)1inder 
moves downward.the swivel anns moves 
anticlockwise, 
this is called leva-otatcri 
R: Push and tum right 
When the piston of c~inder 
moves downward.the swivel ::v-ms moves 
clockwise, 
th~ is called destrorotary 

X 

' Stroke 

0-150mm 

X 

' Stroke(push) 

<!>25: 11mm 
<!>32: 13mm 
<1>40: 13mm 
q,50: 15mm 
q,63: 15mm 

Cylinder Bore 

25mm-63mm 
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Clamping Cylinder 

' -
Magnet Code Magnet Code 

Blank: Withoot Magnet Blank, No Accessory 
S: With Magnet B, With Y Joni 
HS: wilh Powerful Ma111et 

Twist Clamp Cylinder 

' Plate Type 

Blank: S,ig~ Plate 
D: Double Plate{ net availble fOl1l25) 

Rotary Angle 

90: 90° 
180:180° ' Thread Type 

Blank: PT 
N: NPT 
G:G 
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MSQ Series Rotary Table 
(Rack & Pinion Type) 

CRQ2 Series Rotary 
Actuator(Rack & Pinion Type) 

CRA 1 Series Rotary 
Actuator(Rack & Pinion Type) 

·, 

C•#flAUll·lit#D~ 

X 

Series Code 

MS0 Series 

Type Size Code 

B: Basic Type 1 0mm-200mm 
A: High Prec~ioo Type 

Ordering Code ~ 

• ' Series Code Shaft Type 

CR02B: Normal Type S: Single 
aJRQ2B: Attach Magnet Shalt 
Type D: Double 

Shaft 

Ordering Code ~ 

Series Code Mounting Type 

GlA 1 : Normal Type B: Basic Type 
aJRA1 :Attach L: FootType 
MagnetType F: Flange Type 

{Not available fa 
030) 

' Cylinder Bore 

10mm-40mm 

Shaft Type 

S: Single Shaft(Not 
available for<l>30) 
W: Dooole Shalt 
(Custorn~ed 
available) 

Magnet Code 

A: With Adjustable Angle Screw 
R: With Shock Absorber 

' 

0 

Rotary Cylinder 

Always With Magnet 

' ' Port Type Rotating Angle Cushion 

Blank: M5X0.8{qi10, qi15) 90: 80°-100' Blank: Without(<P 20-<P 40) 
Blank: Rc1/8 (<P20-<P40) 180: 170°-190' Blank: Rubber(<P10,<P15) 
G: G1/8 (4'20-4'40) C: A'< Cushioo(<!J 20-4'40) 
N: NPT1/8 (qi20-qi40) 
NF: NPTF1/8 (q,20-<!>40) 

Type Cylinder Bore Rotation Angle 

90: 90' 

Cushion 

Blank: Without 
C: J>jr Cushion 
(Not available 
firq,30) 

Blank: Pneumatic 30mm-100mm 
H: J>jr-hycl'o(Not available 
forq,30) 

180: 180' 
(100' and 190' 
available) 

• 0 • 
CRB2 Series Rotary Vane 

MRHQ Series Rotary 
Gripper(Angular Type) 

MSUB Series Rotary 
Table(Vane Type) 

-

Ordering Code C1 

Series Code Mounting Type 

GlB2: Rotary Vane B: Basic Type 
aJRB2: Attach F: Flange Type(Not 
Magnet available for040) 

Ordering Code ~ 

• ' 

Shaft Type 

S: Single Shaft 
W: Double shaft 

' 

Angle Adjuster 

Blank:Without 
U:With 

' 
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Cylinder Bore 

10mm-40mm 

Rotary Cylinder 

Rotation Angle 

90: 90° 
100: 1 OO' (l)o\ille 
Vane) 
180: 180' (Single 
Vane) 
270: 270' (Single 
Vane) 

' 

Vane Type 

S: Single Vane 
D: Dooole Vane 

Series Code Cylinder Bore Action Rotation Angle Single Vane 

MRH0: Rotary 2 Finger., 10mm-25mm D: Dooble Action 90: 90' Single Vane 
Gr~per S: Single Action 180: 180' 

(Normally Open) 
C: Single Action 
(Normally Closed) 

Ordering Code ~ 

• ' ' ' Series Code Nominal Size Rotation Angle Vane Type 

MSUB: Nirmal Type 1:MSl.61 90:90° S: Single Vane 
MDSUB: Attach Magnet Type 3: MSIB 3 180: 180' D: Double Vane 

7: MSIB 7 
20: MSIB 20 
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XHZ/ XHC/XHY Series 

XHT Series 

XHL Series 

C•#flAUll·lit#D~ 

Series Code 

XHZ: Parallel Gnppers 
XHZL:Long stroke finger 

Finger Quantity 

2PCS 

XHC:fulcrum opening and closng fingers 
XHY: 180° open and close your finger 

Ordering Code C1 

' Series Code 

XHT: Toggle Type Air 
G,wer 

Ordering Code ~ 

Series Code 

XH.: Wide Opening 
AirGr!)per 

Finger Quantity 

2PCS 

Finger Quantity 

2PCS 

X 

Cylinder Bore 

XHZ: 10-40mm 
XHC: 10-40mm 
XHY: 10-25mm 

Cylinder Bore 

32mm-63mm 

' Action 

D: Dooble Atcion 
S: Single Atcion 
(Normal~ Open) 
C: Single Atcion 
(Normal~ Closed) 

' Action 

D: DoobleAtcion 

0 

Air Gri 

Cylinder Bore 

10mm-40mm 

Action Finger Open/Close Stroke 

D: Dooble Atcion Bore 10 16 20 25 32 

Blank 20 30 40 50 70 

1 40 60 80 100 120 

2 60 BO 100 120 160 

• 
er 

40 
100 

160 

200 

0 • 
XHS2/ XHS3/ XHS4 Series Slide 
Guide (Round Body) 

XHSH Series 

XHF Series Low Profile 
(Parallel Type) 

Ordering Code C1 

' ' ' Series Code Finger Q uantity Type 

XHS: Roood Body 2:2PCS Blank: Standad 
T)lle 3: 3PCS J : With Cover(3 fingers onti) 

4:4PCS L: Long stroi<e(3 fingers ont/) 

Ordering Code C1 

Series Code 

XHSH: Ttrough­
hole Type 

Dust Cover 

Blank: None 

Finger Quantity 

3: 3PCS 

Cylinder Bore 

16mm-80mm 
J: With Dust Cover 
(ct,16,q,20,ct,25 are not 
avalable with Dust cove1 

Ordering Code ~ 

' ' Series Code Finger Quantity 

XHF: Paralkll Type Low 2: 2PCS 
profile Air Gripper ' ' Cylinder Bore Action 

8mm-20mm D: Double Action 

Innovation Creates I~ V~PC8 
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Air Gri er 

' ' Cylinder Bore Action 
XHS2: 16mm-63mm D: Double Atcion 
XHS3J: 16mm-80mm 
XHS3L: 16mm-125mm 
XHS4: 16mm-63mm 

' ' Action Center Pusher Dust Cover Material 

D: Double-acting Blank: None Blank: al 
A: Cylinder T)ll0 F: FKM 
8: Spring T)ll0 S: !.(with dust cover ont/) 
(ct, 16,ct,20,ct,25 are not 
available with Dust cover) 

' ' Stroke Body Type 

Blank: Short stroke Blank: Axial Portng Type 
1: Mkldkl Stroke R: I.de Portng T)ll0 
2: Long Stroke 
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XHW Series Angular 
(Rack & Pinion Type) 

MU Series 
Plate Air Cylinder 

XEN/ XENG Series 

•,/ 

' ' Series Code Finger Quantity 

XHW: XHW Rad<&Pinion 2:2PCS 
Type Air Angular Gripper 

Ordering Code C! 

' ' ' Series Code Rod Type Mounting Type 

Ml: Normal Type Blank: Single rod B: Basic Type 
MOU: Attach W: Owble rod 
Magnet Type 

Ordering Code C! 

..- ' Series Code Bore 

XEN: Guided unit for ISO 6432 XEN: 8mm-25mm 
XENG: Guided unit for ISO 15552 XENG: 32mm-100mm 

' Cylinder Bore 

20mm-50mm 

' 
X 

Cylinder Bore 
25mm-63mm 

' Stroke 

' Action 

0: Double Action 

Stroke 

Guide 

0 

Air Gri er 

' Finger Type 

Blank: Flat Type (Standard) 
1: Right Angle Type 
(Tapped Mounting) 

Plate Cylinder 

Action 
0: Double-acting 
S: Single-acting 
Extrusioo Type 
T: Single-acting 
Drawing-in Type 

' Rod End Thread 

Blank: Rod end Female 
Thread 
M: Rod end Male Thread 

Guide Units 

GF: Plain-bearing Guide 
KF: Recirrulating Ball Bearing Guide 

• 0 • 
CY3 Series 

XST Series 
(Mechanical Type) 

SOAF 32X50-S 

Prouduct instruction 

Ordering Code C! 

Series Code 

Rodless C~11der 

Model 

B: NormalType 
S: Slidng Type 
L: Sliding Type Ball Guide Bearing Type 
R: Magnetically Cot4Jled-Oirect Mooot Type 
RG: Magnetically Cot4lled-Oirect Mooot­
Sngle JointType 

Ordering Code C! 

Series Code 

XST: Mechanical 
Rodless Cyl11der 

SOA 50X45X15-S 

Type 

Blank: Basic 
Type 
B: Low Profile 
Type 
P: Multi­
functioo Type 

Cylinder Bore 

16mm-40mm 

DNCB 50X25X50 

Stroke 

0-1000mm 
(Customi2Ed) 

our company has R&D department.can research,develop and produce all kinds of cylinders with amanced technology and sufficient 
IJ'Ofessiooal experience. 
We can research and de,..lop new products according to your drawng,and strive all products for excellence. 
If you have new proooct to develop,pls don't hesitate to cortact us,we will try our best to hel) you. 

Cylinder Bo re 

6mm 32mm 
10mm 40mm 
15mm 50mm 
20mm 63mm 
25mm 

Inlet 

Blank: Stand"'d 
A: Axial Porting 

X 

B: Same Side Porting 
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Rodless Cylinder 

Stroke 

0-1000mm 

' ' Seal 

Blank: NBR 
V:VfTON 

Lubrication 

Blank: Normal 
Speed 
L: Low 
Speed(l'fTON) 

Magnet Code 

Blank: Without Magnet 
B: With Magnet 

' Bolt 

Z: Zink Plated 
Steel 
S: Stainless 
Steel 

Customized Cylinder 

SCT 100X60X100 MARU 20X50 

TMAL-AC-40X25 TMAL 50X30-T 
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Cylinder Accessories Cylinder Accessories 

ISO Standard Cylinder Accessories Cylinder kits 

C • • ~G~~ > • 

~ I 
\.~---' .,; \ ~ 

I,\. ,-i' \ 

ISO-LB ISO-CA ISO-CB-PIN DNC-CA DNC-CB-PIN ISO-SOB DNC Kits ONG Kits SI Kits SCKits MB Kits ADVU Kits 

. - ,t I 

' !' 

.. tj ~t, .-. ;, 
', \~ 1) I~ • I .,,,, ~ •. ~ t,~~'1 ~-1j ,, .. 

,cP 

1, \,' 

ISO-RB ISO-FMB ISO-SI-TC ISO-Y+Pin ISO-Y+Clip ISO-I ISO-W ISO-PHS 

AON Kits SOAKits C02Kits MA6432 Kits MAI.Kits MA Kits 

Standard Cylinder Accessories 

0 cO, 
~~- ·,ti··. 

~~ ~;~ ......... ' ·~ ' . . . .... ~., /' ., 
~ . .,... \~ ... 

XENGKits XENKits 

Cylinder Tube/ Piston Rod 
LB FMB CA-Aluminum CA-lroo CB-Aluminum CB-Iron 

0 -~ ~ .,~ ,. 
"~ - -·~ ~7 ' -~ .. ' . .. 

SC. MA!. Round SI Mickey Mouse DNT Mid<ey Mouse Wilh DNC Square Aluminum Tube SOA Aluminum Tube ADVU Aluminum Tube AON Aklminum Tube C02 Alumnum Tube 

YType Joot I Type Joint TC TC-M Aluminum Tube Alumioom Tube Groove Aluminum Tube 

Mini Cylinder Accessories 

~ 
~ 

<r> '3- J \ .., 

~ ~ ~ 
Stainless Steel Tube Pistoo rod Stailles Steel Piston rod 

M-FA M-FA-A M-lB M-SOB M-U M-Y+Pln Magnetism Switch 

1.J. 

i i ~ / , ,,,, 
M-Y+Clip M-I M-W M-PHS XC-03R XC-1 1R XC-21R XC-31R XC-01R XC-07R 
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Magnetism Switch 

/ 
~ 

XC-15R XC-20R 

PI Bracket PAC Bracket 

Shock Absorbers __.,.: ,,,, 
• 

HAC-2525-2 HAC0-2035 

XRB Series Servo Type 

... 
'I~ 

XC-36R XC-17R 

-
PM Bracket SU Bracket 

=3 __,,,. 
HAD-2025 HAD-2540 

Ordering Code l3 

,.! . ! • -!-
32mm I 50-SOOmm 

• 
50mm 
63mm 
80mm 
100mm 
120mm 

Lead 

Installation 

XAQD:Front 
Flange 

0 

Cylinder Accessories 

·~ ~ ··~ ~ ""r 

XC-27R F~ed metalb"1d 

~-; 
HA-30 

Front Connecto r 

XAW: External Thread 
XAN: nternal Thread 
XACX: Fak Pin End 
XA0T: Hinged Ball Head 

Electric C~linder 

Input 

XR2X: Linear 
Mounting Flange 
P10: 

Servo Motor Type Brake 

M:Mitsubishi 
YF: Yaskawa 
P: Panaspnic 
F: Fuji 
T:Delta 

Parallel Moon ting 1: t 
P20: Parallel Mounting 2: 1 

• 0 • 
X Series Ball-Screw Type 

• - ") ~--,,,,,. y 
----~ 

XC Series Bal l-Screw Type 
(Clean Room) 

• ~ ~ 
~ 

,., ·;-----

XB Series Belt Type 

(General) 

Ordering Code l3 

Model 

X500 
XBOO 
X100S 
X1000 
X1360 
X1680 
X2020 

Lead 

Ordering Code l3 

Model 

XCSOO 
XC600 
XC100D 
XC136D 
XC168D 

Lead 

Ordering Code 13 

Mode l 
XB500 
XBBOO 
XB100S 
XB1000 
XB1360 
XB1680 
XB2020 

Equivalent 
to Lead 

St roke M oto r Direction 

100-1450mm M1 : Motor Inside po~tion 
(Availab"' for 100,168,202) 
M2: Motor outside posrtion 

Stroke 

100-1250mm 

Stroke 

100-3050mm 

M3: Motor outside,righward posrtion 
M4: Motor outside,leftwad position 
M5: Motor outside.upper position 
M6: Motor ousided,lower position 

Motor Direction 

M1: Motor inside po­
(Available for 136) 
M2: Motor outside position 
M3: Motor outside,righward p0-
M4: Motor outside,leftv.erd position 
MS: Motor outside,u~ po­
M6: Motor ousided,lov.er position 

Motor Direction 

B1 : Mota leftward,uwer position 
82: Motor ri!tJtward,UJ:4)er posrtion 
83: Motor leftward,hortzontaJ posrtion 
84: Mota rightward,horlzootaJ position 
85: Motor leftward,lowerposition 
B6: Mota rigltward,lower position 

Innovation Creates I~ V~PC8 
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Motor Brand 
H: Hiwin 
S: Sanyo 
M: Mrtsubishi 
Y: Yaskawa 
P: Panasonic 
F: Fuji 
B: Bella 

Motor Brand 
H: Hiwin 
S: Sanyo 
M: Mltsubishi 
Y:Yas<awa 
P: Panasonic 
F: Fuji 
D: Delta 

Motor Brand 

H:Hr.vin 
S: Sanyo 
M:MrtstiJishi 
Y:Yaskawa 
P: Panasonic 
F: Fuji 
B: Belta 

Electric Cylinder 

M oto r O utput 

100- 750\'/ 

Motor O utput 

100W-400W 

M otor O utput 

100-400W 

Brake 

Brake 

Brake 
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Pneumatic Actuator 

XAT Series Pneumatic Actuator 

XAT·52DA 

Ordering Code ~ 

X 

XCPC Product Actuator Type 

Designing Features 

Size 

32-270mm 

Designing Features(of Hawks 10 Series Pneumatic Actuator) 

XAT•75DA 

DA: Ar Return T)lle 
SR: Sp,r,g rell.rn T)l)O 

Qty Of Spring 

5-12pcs 

Extruded aluminum As TM6005 body witn both internal and external cooosion protection having hooed cylinder surface f0< longer lie and low coefficient of friction. 
Dual pistoo rack and pinion design for compact coostruction,symmetric moonting posnion,high-cycle life and fast operation.reverse rotation coo be accorr(Jlished i:l the field by simply inverting the pistons. 
Mult~le beari:lgs and guides oo racks and plstons,low frictioo,h\)11 cycle me and prevent shalt blowout 
Modul<I' preloaded spri:lg cartridge design.with ccated spring for simple versatile range.greater safely and corrosion resistance,ionger cycle life. 
Fully machined teeth on piston and pinioo for acaJrate low backlash rack and pinion engagement.maximum efficiency. 
Carbm steel with nickel plated or stainless steel fasteners for long term camsim resistance. 
Full cooformance to the latest specificatioos:IS05211,DIN 3337 and Namur or product interchangeability and easy mounting of solenoids,limit switches and other accessories. 

• 
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XO Series Air Source 
Treatment Unit 

l 

T • 

XO Series 

I 

Model: 

XOC-MNI-1/8' 
XOC-MNl-1/4' 
XOC-MNl-3/8' 

XOC-MDl-3/8' 
XOC-MDl-1/2' 
XOC-MDl-3/4' 

Model: 

XOR-MINl-1/8' 
XOR-MINl-1/4' 
XOR-MINl-3/8' 

XOR-MIDl-3/8' 
XOR-MIDl-1/2' 
XOR-MIDl-3/4' 

Model: 

XOC-MAXl-3/4" 
XOC-MAXl-1" 

Model: 

XOR-MAXl-3/4" 
XOR-MAXl-1 ' 

Ordering Code ~ 

Series 

XO Series 

Function Code 

C: F.R.L Combination 
U: F.R.L Combination 
FR: Filter & Regulator 
R: Regulator 
F: Filter 
L: Lubricator 

~ 

Body Sizes 

MINI 
MIDI 
MAXI 

~· I I 
I I 
T 

-:l 
I I 
I ~ 

Port Size 

G1/8" 
61/4" 
63/8" 
61/2" 
63/4" 
61" 

Model: 

XOU-MINl-1/8" 
XOU-MINl-1/4" 
XOU-MINl-3/8" 

XOU-MIDl-3/8" 
XOU-MIDl-1 /2" 
XOU-MIDl-3/4" 

Model: 

XOf-MNl-1/8" 
XOf-MNl-1/4" 
XOf-MNl-3/8' 

XOf-MDl-3/8" 
XOf-MDl-1/2" 
XOf-MDl-3/4" 

Model: 

XOU-MAXl-3/4" 
XOU-MAXl-1" 

Model: 

XOf-MAXl-3/4" 
XOf-MAXl-1" 

-

Grade of Filtration 

Bl"1k:40µm 
5M:5µm 

0 

Air Source Treatment Unit 

' ' ' Manometer Drain Type Colar 

Blank: 12Bar Bl"1k: Turned Manually O:Orange 
7:76',- S: Half-Auto Orain Type BlJ:Bule 

A: Auto Drain Tw,, 

Model: 

XOFR-MINl-1 /8" 
XOFR-MINl-1/4" 
XOFR-MINl-3/8" 

XOFR-MIDl-3/8" 
XOFR-MIDl-1 /2" 

T XOFR-MIDl-3/4" 

,£ Model: t:l XOL-MNl-1/8" 
XOL-MINl-1/4" 
XOL-MINl-3/8" 

XOL-MDl-3/8" 
XOL-MDl-1/2' 
XOL-MDl-3/4" 

Model: 

XOFR-MAXl-3/4" 
XOFR-MAXl-1" 

/ 

I I 

I I 

Model: 

:_l XOL-MAXl-3/4" 
XOL-MAXl-1" 

I I 

l 

• 0 • 
XA Series Air Source 
Treatment Unit 

XA Series 

Model: 

XAC1000-M5 
XAC2000-01 
XAC2000-02 

Model: 

XAC1010-M5 
XAC2010-01 

XAC2010-02 

Model: 

XAW1000-M5 
XAW2000-01 
XAW2000-02 

Model: 

XAF1000-M5 
XAF2000-01 
XAF2000-02 

Model: 

XAL1000-M5 
XAL2000-01 
XAL2000-02 

Ordering Code~ 

!T XA Series 

Body Size 

10 
20 
30 

Function code 
40 

C: Filter+Regulator+Lutricator 
50 

W: Filter&Regulator 
R: Regulator 
F: Filter 
L: Lubiicator 

t 

80 
90 

Model: 

XAC3000-02 
XAC3000-03 
XAC4000-03 
XAC4000-04 
XAC4000-06 

Model: 

XAC3010-02 
XAC3010-03 
XAC4010-03 
XAC4010-04 
XAC4010-06 

Model: 

XAW3000-02 
XAW3000-03 
XAW4000-03 
XAW4000-04 
XAW4000-06 

Model: 

XAF3000-02 
XAF3000-03 
XAF4000-03 
XAF4000-04 
XAF4000-06 

Model: 

XAl.3000-02 
XAL3000-03 
XAL4000-03 
XAl.4000-04 
XAL4000-06 
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Air Source Treatment Unit 

Combination Oty Po rt Size 

10: Filter&Regulator+Looricator M5: M5x8 
00:0thers 01: 61/8" 

02: G1/4" 
03: G3/8" 
04: G1/2" 
06: G3/4" 
10: G1" 
12:61-1 /4" 
14:61-1 /2" 
20:62" 

Model: 

XAC5000-06 
XAC5000-10 

Model: 

XAC5010-06 
XAC5010-10 

Model: 

XAW5000-06 
XAW5000-10 

Model: 

XAF5000-06 
XAF5000-10 

Model: 

XAl.5000-06 
XAl.5000-10 

Drain Type 

Metal Cup 

U: With Iron CLI) 
L: With Aluminum CUp 
(Available For 2000) 

Blank: Manual Drain Type 
D: Auto Drain Type(Available For 
2000 Or Afme) 

Color 

Blank:Standard 
W:'Mllte 

Model: 

XAR1000-M5 
XAR2000-01 
XAR2000-02 

XAR3000-02 
XAR3000-03 
XAR4000-03 
XAR4000-04 
XAR4000-06 

XAR5000-06 
XAR5000-10 

Model: 

XAFS000-12 
XAFS000-14 
XAF9000-20 

Model: 

XARS000-14 
XAR9000-20 

Model: 

XAC2010-02L 
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AC,BC Series Air Source 
Treatment Unit 

f 

~ 

AC,BC Series 

'! 

1~ } 

a ,,0 
-"t 

hi 
-•~ 1 

XH Series 

"it 

I 

Model: 

AC1500 
AC2000 

Model: 

AFR1500 
AFR2000 

Model: 
AL1500 
AL2000 

Model: 

OFRH-08: G1/4" 
OFRH-1 0: G3/8" 
OFRH-1 5: G1/2" 
OFRH-20: G3/4" 
OFRH-25: G1" 

Ordering Code ~ 

' Series 

A Small Body Size 
B: Midd~ Body Size 

' ,, !f I 

~ 'I 

~ 
~ 'I 

i 

C i 
-1 

I~ 'I 

T 

' ' Function code Port Size 

C: Filter+Regulator+Lubricator 1500: G1/8" 
FC: Filter & Regulator+Lubricator 2000:Gl/4" 
FR: Filler&Regulata 3000: G3/8" 
R: Regulato, 4000: G1/2" 
F: Filter 
L: Lubricator 

Model: 

ti BC2000 
BC3000 
BC4000 .} 

Model: 

BFR2000 l J 1 
BFR3000 ~.i,'.j 
BFR4000 

ii • 
Model: 

Bl2000 
BL3000 
BL4000 

J~ .. 

Model: 

QTYH-08: G1/4" 
OTYH-10: G3/8" 
QTYH-15: G112" 
OTYH-20: G3/4" 
OTYH-25: G1" 

0 

Air Source Treatment Unit 

Model: 

AFC1500 
AFC2000 

Model: 

AF1500 
AF2000 

Model: 

AR1500 
AR2000 

' Drain Type 

Blank: Manual Dran Type 
D: Auto Dran Type 

'~i' 
,L-1 

~,,_ 

tkl 

' 'l: 

Model: 

QSLH-08: G1/4" 
QSLH-1 0: G3/8" 
QSLH-1 5: G1/2" 
QSLH-20: G3/4" 
QSLH-25: G1" 

T 
Color 

Blank:Standard 
W:White 

Model: 

BFC2000 
BFC300'.J 
BFC4000 

Model: 

BF2000 
BF3000 
Bf4000 

Model: 

BR2000 
BR3000 
BR4000 

• 0 • 
XG Series Air Source 
Treatment Unit 

• 
XG Series 

- -~ ·;. 

~ J 
& s 
• 

l ·-~~ 
-..:.-, 

XS Series 

Model: 

XGC2-01 
XGC2-02 

Model: 

XGFR2-01 
XGP!12-02 

Model: 
XGL2-01 
XGL2-02 

Model: 

XSFC-200: G1/4" 
XSFC-300: G3/8" 
XSFC-400: G112" 

Ordering Code~ 

' Series Code 

XG Series 

• 

4 
I~ 
• 

' ' Function Code Body Sizes 

C: Rlter+Regulator+Lubricator 2 
WL: Filter & Regulator+Lubricato, 
W: Filter & Regulator 
R: Regulator 

F: Filter 
L: Lu!Jicato, 

Model: 

XGC3-02 
XGC3-03 
XGC3-04 

Model: 

XGFR3-02 
XGFR3-03 
XGFR3-04 

Model: 

XGL3-02 
XGL3-03 
XGL3-04 

i i, -,J 

' l•::.'"I 

LT, 

. • I B 

Model: 

XSFR-200: G1/4" 
XSFR-300: G3/B" 
XSFR-400: G112" 
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Air Source Treatment Unit 

' 
• 

' Port Size Pressure Range 

01:G1/8" Blarl<: Standard 
02:G1/4" L: Low-Pressure Type 
03: G3/8" 
04:G1/2" Drain Type 

Blank: Differential Drain 
D: Automatic Drain 

Model: 

XGWL2-01 
XGWL2-02 

Model: 

XGF2-01 
XGF2-02 

Model: 
XGR2-01 
XGR2-02 

• 

l ~ 1-~~ 

u 
& 
s 

Model: 

XSl.-200: G1/4" 
XSl.-300: G3/8" 
XSl.-400: G1/2" 

' Precision Filter 

Blank: 40µm 
W: 5µm 

Model: 

XGWL3-02 
XGWL3-03 
XGWL3-04 

Model: 

XGF3-02 
XGF3-03 
XGF3-04 

Model: 
XGR3-02 
XGR3-03 
XGR3-04 
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XMA Series Air Source 
Treatment Unit 

XMA Series 

'=lln 

ir Ji' 

,., 
1)~ 

J' 

Model: 
XMAC2000-01 
XMAC2000-02 
XMAC3000-02 
XMAC3000-03 

Model: 
XMAC4010-03 
XMAC4010-04 
XMAC4010-06 
XMAC5010-06 
XMAC5010-10 

Model: 

XMAF2000-01 
XMAF2000-02 
XMAF3000-02 
XMAF3000-03 

Model: 
XMAL4000-03 
XMAL 4000-04 
XMAL4000-06 
XMAL5000-06 
XMAL5000-10 

Ordering Code ~ 

Series Function Code 

XMA series C: Filter+Regulator+Lubricalor 
W: Filler&Regulator 
F:Filter 
L: Lubricator 

i 
! 
~ 

•lJ, ..... ·~ 
' ~ 

ur 

Body Size 

20 

Combination Oty 

10: Filler & Regulator+Lubricator 
00: Others 30 

40 
50 

Model: 
XMAC4000-03 
XMAC4000-04 
XMAC4000-06 
XMACS000-06 
XMACS000-10 

Model: 
XMAW2000-01 
XMAW2000-02 
XMAW3000-02 
XMAW3000-03 

Model: 

XMAF4000-03 
XMAL4000-04 
XMAF4000-06 
XMAF5000-06 
XMAF5000-10 

0 

Air Source Treatment Unit 

Port Size Drain Type 

01: G1/8" Blook: Mooual Drain Type 
02: G1/4" 0: Auto Drain Type(Available for 2000 or above) 
03: G3/8" 
04: G1/2" 
06: G3/4" 
10:G1' 

tri 

' - ( 

Model: 
XMAC2010-01 
XMAC2010-02 
XMAC3010-02 
XMAC3010-03 

Model: 

XMAW4000-03 
XMAW4000-04 
XMAW4000-06 
XMAW5000-06 
XMAW5000-10 

Model: 

XMAL2000-01 
XMAL2000-02 
XMAL3000-02 
XMAL3000-03 

• 0 • 
XU Series Air Source 
Treatment Unit 

XU Series 

.d,~ M odel: 
)lJC-02 
)lJC-03 
)lJC-04 

i l l )lJC-06 

mc-oa 

:-a M odel: 
XLf-02 

''·"' 
XLf-03 
XLf-04 

' 
XLf-06 
XLf-08 

XN Series 

M odel: 

XNFC07-200: G1/4" 

M odel: 

XNL07-200: G1/4" 

Ordering Code~ 

' ' ' Series Function Code Port Size 

XU Senes C:Filler +Regulator +Llbricator 02:G1/4" 
WL:Filler&Regulalor+Lubricator 03:G3/8" 
W:Filter&Regulator 04:G1/2" 
R:Regulator 06:G3/4" 
F:Filter 08:G1" 
L:Lubricator 

,f 1L 
M odel: 

XUWL-02 
XUWL-03 
XUWL-04 

II XUWL-06 
XUWL-08 

M odel: 
XUL-02 
XUL-03 
XUL-04 
XUL-06 
XUL-08 

l 
M odel: 

XNFR07-200: G1/4" 

J 
M odel: 

t XNR07-200: G1/4" 
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Air Source Treatment Unit 

' Drain Type 

Blank:Manual 
Drain Type 
O:Auto Drain Type 

Model: 

XUW-02 -f~ XIJW-03 

-, XIJW-04 

I 
XIJW-06 
XIJW-08 

Model: 

XIB-02 
XIB-03 
XIB-04 .f XIB-06 

' y!~ XIB-08 

·:::--

Model: 

XNF07-200: G1/4" 
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Air Source Treatment Unit 

PIR Series Safety Lock-out Valve Slow Start Valve 

Auto Drain 

...!D..-

HAD402 

XADV 200-G10(AC-G10) 

Model: 
PIR1000-01: G1/8" PIR1010-01: Gl/8" PIR1020-01 : Gl/8" 
PIR2000-02: G1/4" Pl12010-02: G1/4" PIR2020-02: G1/4" 
PIR3000-03: G3/8" PIR3010-03: G3/8" PIR3020-03: G3/8" 
PIR3000-04: G1/2" PIR3010-04: G1/2" PIR3020-04: G1/2" 

-, 
SAH402 YJ,JJ/300-FN 

' XADV-MA-G14 XADV 400-G12(XAl)V BC-GN16) 

XO Series F.R.L Accessories 

cy (J 
Mounting Bracket 0HC Mollltr,g Bracket OHO Pressure Gauge OMA 

XA Series F.R.L Accessories 

C (;21 

Bracket For M/AW Bracket For Mi~ Spacer With L-Type Bracket 

,-

Model: 
XVHS2000-01: Gl/8" 
XVHS2000-02: G1/4" 
XVHS3000-02: G1/4" 
XVHS3000-03: G3/8" 
XVHS4000-03: G1/2" 
XVHS4000-04: Gl/2" 
XVHS5000-06: G3/4" 
XVHS5000-10: G1" 

I 
XAOV300-FW XADV 400-FN(BC-FN) 

~ 
XADV 300-G12(300-G14) 

Exhaust Cleaner 

Model: 
XAMC220-02: G1/4" 
HAMC320-02: G1/4" 
HAMC320-03: G3/8" 
HAMC520-04: G1/2" 
HAMC520-06: G3/4" 

(JI ~ 
Spacer With T-Type Bracks! Pressure Googe 

Model: 
XAV2000-02: G1/4" 
XAV3000-03: G3/8" 
XAV4000-04: G1/2" 
XAV5000-06: G3/4" 
XAV5000-10:G1" 

' YJ,JJ/ 400-FW(BC-FW) 

• 

friction inside the valve 

dust prevention.machining by: 
center. XCPC uses the high 

material and imported machine to" 
make all the details perfect. 
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Solenoid Valve 

4V/ 3V Series Solenoid Valve,4A/3A Series Pneumatic Control Valve 

Ordering Code C,1 

' Specification Code 

4V: 4V:Two{Ttlree)-posltioo 
FNe-way Solenoid Valve 
4A: Two(Three)-posltion Five-way 
pneumatic control valve 
3V: Two-posltioo Three-way 
Solenoid valve 
3A: Two-posltioo Three-way 
pneumatic control vatve 

' Series Code 

1: MS and 1/8" 
VaNe body 
2: 1/8" and 1/4" Valve 
body 
3: 1/4"and 3/8" 
VaNe body 
4: 1/2" Valve body 

' Coil and Places 

10: Single-head Double-position 
20: Double-head Double-position 
30C: Double-head Three-position Ciose Type 
30E: Double-head Three-position Exhaust Type 

30P: Double-head Three-position Pressure Type 

0 Spool: Material aluminum 6061 

f} 0-ring: Material NBA 

E) White case: Matenal POM 

0 8 

,~r:r;._~; 

' 

r---:cept the existing colO<rS, N""' we have launched black vaNe body with laser printing 
model number. 
Other colours of body can be proooced if o«lerd quantity meets our required. 

\,_____ 

' • ' Port Size Port Connection Standard Voltage Wiring Form 

MS: M5x0.8 and Initial State DC12V 8"'1k: Standard Connector 

_) 

IJ6:G1/8" Blank: Pipe Connection Type DC24V LO: Br""'" With Lighting Connector 
08: G1/4" NC: Two-posltioo Three-way AC24V 50Hz/60Hz LD1: IMlite With Light119 Connector 
10: G3/8" Normal Ciose Type AC110V 50Hz/60Hz W: Lead Wire Type 
15: G1/2" NO: Two-posltioo Three-way AC220V 50Hz/60Hz 

Normal Open Type AC380V 50Hz/60Hz 

Product lndustruction 
This solenoid valve is oor ne"N CEveklped proooct.AJI the installation dimension is the same as 3V,4Vseries,and the valve 
spindle material• still aluminum,but we changed the material outside vaNe spindle into POM(polyfamaldehyde).Then it will 
be not on~ the seal-rng that operate separately,which will Iring the new product two advantages: 

1, High dust preventioo,air-proof 
2, One or twice lifetime than nama~ 

tt you need tho high quality type i:,-oduct,please add the w<J'd"new"(abbre~ation"N') after the orderng 
code,forexample:4V210-08-N. 

• 0 • 
4M Series Plate Type Valve 

VF, VZ Series 

ll~ .. , I· ir-. . 

3V1 Series 

Ordering Code C,1 

'I Specification Code 

4M Two-position 
Five-way Plate Type VaNe 

Coil and Places 

10: Single-head Oooble-posltioo 
20: Double-head Double-posltioo 

Body Size 

2: 1/8"and1/4"Valve body 
3: 1/4"and3/8"Valvebody 

Ordering Code C,1 

' ' Series Code Coil and Places 

VF3 Series 1: Single-head Double-position 
VF5 Series 2: Double-head Double-position 
VE, Series 3: Double-head Three-position Ciose Type 

4: Double-head Three-position Exhaust Type 
5: Double-head Three-position Pressure Type 

Ordering Code C,1 

Specification Code 

3V: Two-position 

Three-way Solenoid VaNe ' Series Code 

100 Series 
Port Size 

MS: M5x0.8 
06: G1/8" 

Port Size 

06: G1/8" 
08: G1/4" 
10: G3/8" 

' Order No. 

VF3: 30 
VF5: 20 
VZ5: 20 

Innovation Creates I~ V~PC8 
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Solenoid Valve 

Standard Voltage Wiring Form 

DC12V 
DC24V 
AC24V 50Hz/60Hz 
AC110V 50Hz/60Hz 
AC220V 50Hz/60Hz 
AC3/!I.N 50Hz/60Hz 

• Standard Voltage 

DC12V 
DC24V 
AC24V 50Hz/60Hz 
AC110V 50Hz/60Hz 
AC220V 50Hz/60Hz 
AC380V 50Hz/60Hz 

B"'1k: Standard Connector 
LO: Brown with Lighting Connect<J' 
LD1 : IMlite with Lighting Connector 
W: Lead Wire Type 

' Wiring Form 

Blank: Standard Connect<J' 
LO: With Lighting Connector 
W: Lead Wte Type 

Connecting Type Standard Voltage Wiring Form 

Blank: Pipe Connection Type DC12V 

B: Plate Connection Type DC24V 
Blarl<: Standard Connector 
G: Lead Wire Type 

AC24V 50Hz/60Hz 
AC110V 50Hz/60Hz 
AC220V 50Hz/60Hz 
AC3/!I.N 50Hz/60Hz 

L: Wtth Lightng Connector 
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SY Series 5 port tow 
energy consumption high 
performance valve 

4H Series 

TSV Series 

Ordering Code l3 

Series 

SY3 Series 
SY5 Series 
SY/ Series 

Function Enginery 

1: Silgle-head Double-position 
2: Dooble-head Double-position 
3: Dooble-head Three-position Close Type 
4: Dooble-head Three-position Exhaust Type 
5: Dooble-head Three-position Pressure Type 

Ordering Code l3 

' ' Specification Code Position And 

4H: Two(Three)-position Way 

Rve-way Hand Pull Valve 2: 200 Series 
3: 300 Series 
4: 400 Series 

Ordering Code l3 

' ' Specification Code Series Code 

TSV: Hand-pull Valve 86: 86 Series 
98: 98 Series 

B: DC12V 
C:AC11DV 
D:AC220V 
E: DC5V 
F: DV6V 

' Numbe r of Places 

10: Single-head Double-position 
30: Single-head Three-position 

' ' Position and Port Size 
Way No. 1:Gl/8" 
52: Two-position 2: Gl/4" 
Five-way 
32: Two-position 
Three-way 

0 

Solenoid Valve 

' ' I Coil Power 

2:0.8W 
3:0.3W 

' Port Size 

06: Gl/8" 
08: Gl/4" 
10: G3/8" 
15: Gl/2" 

Pin Type 

L:VerticalType 
M: strainghtine Type 

Wire length 

Blank:300mrn 
1:0ptional 

Hand Pull Valve 

' Type Code 

Blank: 2-Position 5-Way Lock Type 
L: 3-Posrtion 5-Way Lock Type 
S: 2(3)-Position 5-Way Sp,ng 
Return Type 

' Type Code 

M: Machinery Locking Type 

S: Sp,ilg Return Type 

• 0 • 
3R,4R Series 

HV,K34 Series 

4HV Series 

Ordering Code 13 

' ' Specification Code Series Code 

4R: Two-position Five-way Hand-aawValve 100Series 
3R: Two-posrtion Three-way Hand-diaw Valve 200 Series 

300Series 
400 Series 

Ordering Code 13 

' 
• 

Series Code 

HVseries 

Port Size 

02: Gl/4" 
03: G3/8" 
04: Gl/2" 

Joint Pipe Type 

Blank: Pipe Connection Type 
B: Plate Connection Type 

Ordering Code 13 

' ' Series Code Number of Places 

4HV Ser~s 230: Two-position Four-way 

330: Three-position Four-way 

Innovation Creates I~ V~PC8 
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Hand Draw Valve 

' ' Number of Places Port Size 

10: Silgle-head 06: G1/8" 
Double-position 08:Gl/4" 

10: G3/8" 
15:Gl/2" 

Hand Switching Valve 

' ' 
. : 

' ' Series Code Position And Port Size Base Joint 

K Series Way No. L6: Gl/8" 
24: Two-position L8: Gl/4" 
Four-way 
34: Three-position 
Four-way 

Type Code 

' ' Port Size Install Type 

08:Gl/4" Blank: Body of 

10: G3/8" Valve Install 
15: Gl /2" T: Panel ~stall 



57/581 

MSV Series 

JMJ Series 

XS3 Series 

~ ~ \.·- &t I I j I 
"it ·! ·!t -: .. ~ j · ' ·l! -: ·il .' ·It •: ·U·' •!1 .' 

• ' I •' I •• I •• I 

0 • 
Mechanical Valve 

Ordering Code ['.1 

' ' ' Specification Code Series Code Position Type and 

Mechanical Valve 98: 98 Sere~ Port way Number 

86: 86 Series 32: Two-position Three-way 
52: Two-Positioo Five-way 

Ordering Code ['.1 

Specification Code 

Joint Pipe Bore G1/4" 
Two-Position TtTee-way 
Mechanical Valve 

Ordering Code ['.1 

' Button Type 

01: Selective Knob 
02: Strengthened Knob 
03: With Lock Buttoo 
04: Large Round Button 
05: Plat Round Buttoo 
06: Convex Round Button 
07: Roller Type 

' Port Size 

1: G1/8" 
2: G1/4" 

Button Type 

Blank: Normal Type 
R: Roller Tyoe 
TB: Selective Knob 
LB: Strengthened Knoo 
PB: Large Round Button 
PP: Plat Round Buttoo 
PPL: Convex Round Buttom 
EB: With Lock Button 

' ' Specification Code Button Type Port Size Button Color 
Two-Posrtion 8: Normal V:Vertical roller 05: M5 
Three way Mechanical Valve C: Long Handle Pl: Park Rotation Buttoo 06: PT1/8" 

D: Shott Handle PP: Convers Button 08: PT1/4" 
Y: Rocjer Pf: Plat Button 
R: Roller lever PM: Large Round Button 
L: One way Roller lever HS: Selective Knob 

Spec~cation Button Color 

PL Type R:Red 

R:Red 
PP T ype/Pf Type G:Green 
PM Type/HS Type 

B:Black 

Other Model No 

0 • 
JM Series 

4F.FV Series 

\_ 

SK Series 

Ordering Code ['.1 MOV Series 

' Specification Code Button Type 

Stop-type Machinery Valve 05: Selective Knob 
06: With Lock Buttoo 
06A: Convex Round Button 
07: RollerType 

Ordering Code ['.1 

' ' ' Specification Code 

4F: Two-posrtion 
Five-way Foot Valve 

Number of Places Port Size 

10: Single-head 08: G1/4" 
Double-position 

Serie s Code 

2: 200 Series 

Ordering Code ['.1 

' ' Series Code Pisition and Way Number 

FootVawe 23: Two-position Ttree-way 

25: Two-position Five-way 

Type Code 

Blank: Standam Type 
L:Wnh Lock 
G: With Cover 
LG: With Lock And Cover 

' Type Code 

R,:Foot Type 

Innovation Creates I~ V~PC8 
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Mechanical Valve 

Ordering Code ['.1 

Specification Code 

Madline Control, 
Hand-Control Valve 

Button Type 

01: Selective Knoo 
02: Roller Type 
03: Wnh Lock Button 
04: Convex Round Button 

Foot Valve 

Specification Code Position and Way No. 

FV: FootValve 320: Two-posnion Three-way 
420: Two-position Four-way 

' Po rt Size 
L6: G1/8" 

L8:G1/4" 
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ST Series 

SH Series 

RE Series Ordering Code ~ 

Series Code Port Size 

RE: Ordinary Type 01: Gl/8" 
Fla.v Cootrol Va~e 02: Gl /4" 

03: G3/8" 
04: Gl/2" 

C•#flAUll·lit#D~ 

Series Code 

Foot Valve 

Ordering Code ~ 

' Series Code 

Manual Valve 

ASC Series 

Port Size 

402: Gl/4" 
403: G3/8" 

' Port Size 

402: Gl/4" 
403: G3/8" 

O rdering Code ~ 

Series Code Port Size 

/>SC: Acccrate Type 06: Gl/8" 
Flow cootrol Valve 08: Gl/4" 

10: G3/8" 
15: Gl/2" 

Type Code 

Blank:lmmobilityType 
S:Sp!ing Reset Type 

' Type Code 

Blank:lmmobility Type 
S:Sp!ing Reset Type 

KLA Series 

0 

Foot Valve 

Manual Valve 

Pneumatic Valve 

Ordering Code ~ 

' ' Series Code 

Kl.A: Oieck Valve 

Port Size 

06: Gl /8" 
08: Gl /4" 
10: G3/8" 
15: Gl /2" 
20: G3/4" 
25: G1" 

• 0 • 
KA Series 

AS Series 

ST Series 

Ordering Code ~ 

Series Code 

KA: Check Va~e 

Port Size 

LOO: Gl/8" LOB: Gl/4" 
L10: G3/8" L15: Gl/2" 
L20: G3/4" L25: G1" 
L32: Gl-1/4" 
L40: Gl-1/2" 
L50: G2" 

Ordering Code ~ 

Series Code Specification Port Size 

/>S: CheckVa~e Code 02: Gl /4" 
4000 03: G3/8" 

04: Gl /2" 

KAM Series 

QE Series 

l•#@li,l•Mil , ] CV Series 

' ' Series Code 

ST: Shuttle va~e 

Port Size 

01: Gl /8" 
02: Gl /4" 
03: G3/8" 
04: Gl /2" 
06: G3/4" 
08:Gl" 

-
' • • 

C•#iiAHll·lit#D~ 

' ' Series Code Port Size 

KAM: Check Valve 06: Gl/8" 
08: Gl/4" 
10: G3/8" 
15: Gl/2" 

Ordering Code ~ 

' ' Series Code 

OE: Quick Exhaust 
Valve 

Port Size 

01:Gl/8" 
02: Gl/4" 
03: G3/8" 
04: Gl/2" 
06: G3/4" 

Ordering Code ~ 

' ' Series Code Port Size 

0/: Vao.Jum Valve 10L: Gl/8" 
15L: Gl/4" 
20L: G3/8" 
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XO Series 

XKP Series 

HSV Series 

Pneumatic Valve 

Ordering Code ~ 

Se ries Code 

XQ: Quick Exhaust 
Va~e 

Port Size 

170600: Gl/8" 
170800: Gl/4" 
170100: G3/8" 
171500: Gl/2" 
172000: G3/4" 

Ordering Code ~ 

Series Code Port Size 

XKP: Quick Exhaust L6: Gl/8" 
Va~e L8: Gl/4" 

L10: G3/8" 
L15: Gl/2" 
L20: G3/4" 
L25: G1" 
L32: Gl-1/4" 
L40: Gl-1/2" 
L50: G2" 

O rdering Code ~ 

,-, 
' Series Code Port Size Thread Type 

HSV: Hand 01:Gl/8" Blank: Tv.u head 
Sliding Valve 02:Gl/4" Inner thread 

03: G3/8" M:One head 
04:Gl/2" Inner thread 
06: G3/4" and One head 
08:Gl " outer thread 
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XT Series 

Solenoid Valve Base 

Model: 

XTAC-3P 
XTAC-4P 

4V , 4A Base 

Model: 

4V/4A 100M-5F 
4V/4A 200M-5F 
4V/4A 300M-5F 
4V/4A 400M-5F 

SY Base 

Model: 

SY3000-5F 
SY5000-5F 
SY7000-5F 

Solenoid Valve Accessories 

Coil 

Model: 

Coil-100 
Coil-200 
Coil-300 
Coil-400 

Armature With Base 

Model: 

XC8601: For100 
XCB603: For200,300,400 

# 

.(:~~ 

"/''6 
L-

Model: 

XTAC-3V 
XTAC-4V 

3V, 3A Base 

Model: 

3V/3A 1 OOM-5F 
3V/3A 200M-5F 
3V/3A 300M-5F 
3V/3A 400M-5F 

4V, 4A Blind Plate 

Model: 

4V/4A 1 OOM-8 
4V/4A 200M-8 
4V/4A 300M-8 
4V/4A 400M-B 

Connectors 

Model: 

Coonectors-100 
Connectors-200 
Connectors-300 
Connectors-400 

Explosion-proofcoil 

Model: 

XC280 
XC281 

r,i.,,i. 

0 

Pneumatic Valve 

Model: 

XTAC-41P 
XTAC-41V 
XTAC2-41P+34C 

VF, VZ Base 

Model: 

VF3130-5F 
VF5120-5F 

Armature 

Model: 

Armature-100 
Armature-200 
Armature-300 
Armature-400 

• 
2 Position 2 Way Solenoid Valves 

2/2 way valve has high demand on 

t hermostability, anti-high pressure, 

high corrosion resistance, after many 

years of testing, we improved the 

design and processing technics, 

making every piece of valve meet 

demands of different industries. 
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2V Series C•#flAUll·lit#D~ 

Iii ' ' ' Specification Code Aperture of Flow Rate Port Size 

2V: Two-positioo Two-way 025: 2.5mm 06: G1/8" 
Solenoid VaNe 130: 13mm 08: G1/4" 

250: 25mm 10: G3/8" 
15: G1/2" 
20: G3/4" 
25: G1" 

2P Series Ordering Code C1 

' ' ' Specification Code Aperture of Flow Rate Port Size 

2P: Two-position Two-way 025: 2.5mm 06: G1/8" 
Solenoid VaNe(Reinf 0<ced 08: G1/4" 
plast~ steel type) 

2W Series Ordering Code C1 

' ' ' Specification Code Aperture of Flow Rate Port Size 

2W: Two-position Two-way 012: 1.2mm 06: G118" 
solenoid vaNe direct drive lype 020:2.0mm 08: G1I4" 
2WH: Two-position Two-way 025: 2.5mm 10: G3/8" 
solenoid vaNe (High pressure 040:4.0mm 
direct drive type) 

0 

2/2 Way Solenoid Valve 

• Standard Voltage 

OC12V 
OC24V 
AC24V 50Hz/60Hz 
AC110V 50Hz/60Hz 
AC220V 50Hz/60Hz 
AC380V 50Hz/60Hz 

• Standard Voltage 

OC12V 
OC24V 
AC24V 50Hz/60Hz 
AC110V 50Hz/60Hz 
AC220V 50Hz/60Hz 
AC380V 50Hz/60Hz 

Oil Seal Code 

Blank: NBR 
V: VITON(For High temperatu"e) 

' Wiring Form 

Blank: Lead wire Type 
0: Joni Connect0< 

' • ' Initial Estate Standard Voltage Wiring Form 

Blank: Pipe Joint Type OC12V OC24V Blarl<: Lead Wire Type 

F: Fllrlge Type AC24V 50Hz/60Hz O: Jont Connect0< 
AC36V 50Hz/60Hz E: Blast-proof Coil 
AC110V 50Hz/60Hz G: Water-proof Coil 
AC220V 50Hz/60Hz 
AC380V 50Hz/60Hz 

• 0 • Innovation Creates I~ V~PC8 
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2/2 Way Solenoid Valve 

2W Series(Large Aperture) Ordering Code C1 

' ' ' ' • ' Specification Code Aperture of Flow Rate Port Size Initial Estate Standard Voltage Wiring Form 

2W: Two-positioo Two-way 160: 16mm 10: G3/8" Blank: Pl)e JointType OC12V Bllrlk: Lead Wre Twe 
solenoid valve (direct drive type) 200: 20mm 15: G1/2" F: Flange Type OC24V O: Joni Connector 

250: 25mm 20: G3/4" AC24V 50Hz/60Hz 
350:35mm 25: G1" AC36V 50Hzl60Hz 
500:50mm 35:GH/4" AC110V 50Hz/60Hz 

40: G1-112" AC220V 50Hz/60Hz 
50: G2" AC380V 50Hz/60Hz 

2S Series Ordering Code C1 

' ' ' ' • ' Specificat ion Code Aperture of Flow Rate Port Size Initial Estate Standard Voltage Wiring Form 

2S: Two-position Two-way 025: 2.5mm 08: G1/4" Blank: Pl)e Joint type OC12V Blank: Lead Wire Type 
solenoid valve Stainless Steel 040: 4.0mm 10: G3/8" F: Flange Type OC24V 0: Joni ConnectO< 
(direct drive type) 160: 16mm 15: G1/2" AC24V 50Hzl60Hz E: Blast-proof Coil 

200: 20mm 20: G3/4" AC36V 50Hz/60Hz G: Water-proof Coil 
250: 25mm 25: G1" AC110V 50Hz/60Hz 
350:35mm 35: G11I4" AC220V 50Hzl60Hz 
400:40mm 40: G11/2" AC380V 50Hz/60Hz 
500:50mm 50: G2" 

2W/ 2S Series(Normal Open) Ordering Code C1 

' ' ' ' • ' Specification Code Aperture of Flow Rate Port Size Initial Estate Standard Voltage Wiring Form 

2W: Two-positioo Two-way 040:4.0mm 10: G3/8" NO: Normal Open OC12V Blank: Lead wre Twe 
solenoid valve (direct drive type) 160: 16mm 15: G1I2" OC24V 0: Joi:lt Connect0< 
25: Stainklss steel two position 200: 20mm 20: G3/4" AC24V 50Hz/60Hz E: Blast-proof Coil 
two way solenoid valve 250: 25mm 25: G1" AC36V 50Hzl60Hz G: Water-proof Coil 
(direct drive type) AC110V 50Hzl60Hz 

AC220V 50Hz/60Hz 
AC380V 50Hz/60Hz 
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2L Series 

PU220 Series 
(Direct drive type) 

PU225 Series (Guide type) 

C•#flAUll·lit#D~ 

' Specification Code 

2L: Steam Type Two-positioo 
Two-way Solenoid Va~e 

Ordering Code C1 

' Specification Code 

PU: Two-positi<xl Tv.u-wey 
SolenoidVa~e 

Ordering Code C1 

' Specification Code 
PU: Two-position Tv.u-way 

Solenoid Va~e 
SPU: Stainless steel two-
position Wlo-w-.rj solenoid valve 

' ' Aperture of Flow Rate Port Size 

170: 17mm 10: G3/8" 
220: 22mm 15: G112" 
300:30mm 20: G3/4" 
500:50mm 25: G1" 

35: G1-/4" 
40: Gl -12" 
50: G2" 

' ' Motion Patte rn Port Size 

220: Direct aive Type 01: G1/8" 
02: G1/4' 
03: G3/8' 
04: G112' 
06: G3/4" 
08:G1" 
12: G1-1/4" 
14: GH/2" 
20: G2" 

' ' Motion Pattern Port Size 
225: Guide Type 03: G3/8" 

04: G112" 
06: G3/4" 
08: G1" 
12: G1-1/4" 

14:GH/2" 
20: G2" 

0 

2/2 Way Solenoid Valve 

• St andard Voltage 

DC12V 
DC24V 
AC24V 50Hz/60Hz 
ACJ6V 50Hz/60Hz 
AC110V 50Hz/60Hz 
AC220V 50Hz/60Hz 
AC3/!IJV 50Hz/60Hz 

' • ' Initial Estate Standard Voltage Wiring Form 

A:. Large Flux AC110V Blank: Standard Coil 
AR: Small Aperture AC220V T: Timer Coil 
Direct Drive DC12V 
F: Flange T)l)O DC24V 

' 
,, 

' Initial Estate Standard Voltage Wiring Form 

A:. St"1dardType AC220V Blank: Standard Coil 
F: Flange T)l)O AC110V T: Timer Coil 

DC12V 
DC24V 

• 0 • Innovation Creates I~ V~PC8 
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2/2 Way Solenoid Valve 

PU225 Series (Steam type) Ordering Code C1 

' ' ' ' 
,, 

Specificat ion Code Motion Pattern Port Size Initial Estate Standard Voltage 

PU: Twoi)Os~i<xl Two-wey 225: Guide T)l)O 03: G3/8' S: Steam Type AC2'.'JJV 
Solenoid Valve 04: G112' AC110V 

06: G3/4' DC12V 
08: G1" DC24V 

VX Series Ordering Code C1 

• ' • Spe cification Code Port Size Standard Voltage 

06: G1/8" DC12V 
08: G1/4" DC24V 
10: G3/8" AC24V 50Hz/60Hz 
15:G1/2" AC110V 50Hz/60Hz 

AC220V 50Hz/60Hz 
AC3/!IJV 50Hz/60Hz 

VXF Series Ordering Code C1 

• ' 
,, 

' Spe cification Code Port Size St andard Voltage Wiring Form 

06: G3/4" DC12V Blank: Lead Wire Type 

10:G1" DC24V 0: Joint Connector 
14: G1-1/2" AC24V 50Hz/60Hz 

ACJ6V 50Hz/60Hz 
AC110V 50Hz/60Hz 

AC220V 50Hz/60Hz 
AC3/!IJV 50Hz/60Hz 
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XC22/ 23 Series C•#flAUll·lit#D~ 

' ' ' Factory Code The Position Counting Port Size 

22: Two-position two-way 06: G1/8" 
23: Two-position three-way 08:G1/4" 

XC5404 Series Ordering Code C1 

' ' ' Factory Code Model Port Size 

02: Gl/4" 
04: Gl/2" 
06: G3/4" 
08:Gl" 

XC6213 Series Ordering Code C1 

' • ' Factory Code Model Port Size 

02: G1/4" 
03: G3/8" 
04: Gl/2" 
06: G3/4" 
08:Gl" 

0 

2/2 Way Solenoid Valve 

Standard Voltage 

DC12V 
DC24V 
AC24V 50Hz/60Hz 
AC36V 50Hz/60Hz 
AC11DV 50Hz/60Hz 

AC22DV 50Hz/60Hz 
AC'!R/.N 50Hz/60Hz 

• Standard Voltage 

DC12V 
DC24V 
AC24V 50Hz/60Hz 
AC36V 50Hz/60Hz 
AC11DV 50Hz/60Hz 
AC22DV 50Hz/60Hz 
AC'!R/.N 50Hz/60Hz 

• Standard Voltage 

DC12V 
DC24V 
AC24V 50Hz/60Hz 
AC36V 50Hz/60Hz 
AC11DV 50Hz/60Hz 

AC22DV 50Hz/60Hz 
AC'!R/.N 50Hz/60Hz 

' Wiring Form 

Blalk: Lead Wire Twe 
D: Joint Connector 

' Wiring Form 

Blank: Lead Wire Twe 
D: Joint Connector 

• 0 • 
20 Series 

SLP Series 
(Normal Close/Normal Open) 

THP Series 
(Normal Close/Normal Open) 

Innovation Creates I~ V~PC8 
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2/2 Way Solenoid Valve 

Ordering Code C1 

' ' ' Specification Code Aperture of Flow Rate Port Size 

2S: Two-positioo two-way 
Ar Control va~e 

Ordering Code C1 

Series Code Port Size 

06: G1/8" 
08: G1/4" 
10: G3/8" 
15: G1/2" 
20: G3/4" 
25: G1" 
35: G1-1 /4" 
40: G1-1 /2" 

160: 16mm 
200:22mm 
250: 25mm 
350:35mm 
400: 40mm 
500:50mm 

Seal Material 

Blank: NBR 
V:VIT0N 
E: EPOM 

50: G2" F: Flange 

Ordering Code C1 

Voltage 

E1:AC110V 
E3:AC380V 
E5:DC12V 
tl:AC24V 
E9:DC48V 

15: G1/2" 
20: G3/4" 
25: G1" 
35:GH/4" 
40: GH/2" 
50: G2" 

' Orifice{mm) 

E2:AC220V 1L: 1.0 4L: 4.0 
E4: DC24V 
E6:AC36V 

1.5L: 1.5 SL: 5.0 
2.5L: 2.5 6l: 6.0 
3l: 3.0 l OL: 10.0 

ES: DC110V 
El0: DC36V 

10.SL: 10.5 
13L: 13.0 

20L: 20.0 l 
~~~· ~~ i Canoe! ~ same 
4DL: 40_0 wtth port stze 
50L: 50.0 

Body Material 

Blalk: Brass 
S1: SS316 ' Control Style 

Blank: Normal close 
H: Normal open 

' ' ' 
• 

' Series Code Port Size Voltage 

06: G1/8" 08:Gl /4" E1:AC110V 
10: G3/8" 15:61/2" E2:AC220V 
20: 63/4" 25:61" E3: AC380V 
35:GH/4" E4: DC24V 
40:GH/2" ES: DC12V 
50:62" E6: AC36V 
25F: 1 "Flange tl:AC24V 
35F: 1· 1/4"Flange ES: DC11DV 
40F: 1-1 /2"Flange E9: DC48V 
50F: 2"Flange E10:DC36V 

Seal Material 

T:Teflon 
V: VITON 
(N,V,E ~ice<~ 5.5mm 
q,ttionaij 

Orifice(mml 

2.5L: 2.5 

Body Meterial 

Blank: Brass 

Coil Type 

Blank: DIN connector 
F: Flyi'lg leads 4.5L: 4.5 

15L: 15.0 
20L: 20.0 
25L: 25.0 
35L: 35.0 
4DL:40.0 
50L: 50.0 

S1: SS316 
S2: SS304 

Cancel tt same 
with port size 

Control Style 

Blank: Normal close 
H: Normal open 
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XMFZ Series 

XMFY Series 

XMF Series 

C•#flAUll·lit#D~ 

' XCPC Product Pulse Valve Type Code Orifice Size 

l Solenoid Cootrol 
ZQ: Pneumatic Control 

Ordering Code C1 

' ' ' ' XCPC Product Pulse Jet Valve Type Code Orifice 

Y: Solenoid Control 
YQ: Pneumat~ Cootrol 

Ordering Code C1 

' ' ' 

Thead Type 

Blank: Normal Thread Type 
A: TIYead Type+lnsert pipe 
P: Thread Type 
S: Double D"P)ragms 
J: TIYead Type(Economy Type) 

' Double Diaph Ragms 

0 

Pulse Valve 

Wiring Form 

Blank: Normal Type 
Ex: Ex-proof type 

' Wiring Form 

Book: Normal Type 
EX: Ex-µ"oof Type 

' ' ' XCPC Product Pulse Jet Valve Type Code Orifice Solenoid Insert Pipe Type Wiring Form 

Blank: Solenoid Cootrol Bllflk: Normal Type 
a: Pneumat~ Control EX: Ex-µ"oofType 

• 0 • 
XCP Series 

XC Series 

XQ22HD Series 

Ordering Code C1 

' ' ' Series Code Port Size Actoator Size 

XCP Series Plastic 10: G3/8" 40:40mm 
BevelVa~e 15: G1/2" 50: 50mm 

20: G3/4" 63:63mm 
25: G1" 80: 80mm 
32: G1-1/4" 100: 100mm 
40: G1-1/2" 
50:G2" 
65: G2-1!2 
80:G3" 

Ordering Code C1 

' ' ' 

' Action Type 

S: Single Action 
D: Double Action 

' 

Innovation Creates I~ V~PC8 

Fut ure ~ ='=::.~= -

' Control Function 

C: Normal Close 
(Starmd) 
0: Normal Open 

Bevel Valve 

Body Material 

Blank: S.S 304(Standard) 
316: S.S316 
316L: s.s 316l 

' Series Code Port Size Actoator Size Type Body Material 

XC Series Stainless 10: G3/8" 40:40mm 
Steel Bevel Valve 15: G1/2" 50:50mm 

20: G3/4" 63:63mm 
25: G1" 90:90mm 
35: G1-1/4" 100: 100mm 
40: G1-1 /2" 
50:G2" 
65: 2-1/2" 
80:G3" 

Ordering Code C1 

XCPC Product 

• • ' I Air Control Liquid Valve 

Two Way Two Position 

Right Angle Valve Code 

SC: Single Action 
Ncnnal Close 
SO: Single Action 
Ncrmal Open 
DC: Double Action 
Ncnnal Close 
Of: Double Action 
Free nstallalion 

Connection Size 

15: G1/2" 
20: G3/4" 
25: G1 " 
32: G1-1/4" 
40: G1/2" 
50: G2" 

Blank: S.S 304{Staldard) 
316: S.S 316 
316L: S.S 3161.. 

Ri51ht an51le Valve 

Type 

S: Sngle Action Type 

D: Double Acting Type 
K: Normal~ Open 

Material 

Blank: Normal Type 
H: High Temperature Type 
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Other Solenoid Valve 

4VXC-08 Q22XD-2L Q22XD2L 

XPT-08: Gl/4" XPT·A· 15: Gl/2" 

Solenoid Valve Accessories 

.. 

2W(LO) Series Coil L0-08 2W(LO) Coil L0-15 

PU Series Coil VX Senes Coil 

Pressure Controller 

Model: 

HLP503 HLP530 
HLP506 HLP530D 
HLP506M HLP530M 
HLP110 
HLP516 
HLP520 

3VKZF-15/10-25/20 
3AKZF· 15/10-25/20 

XPT·B-15: Gl/2" 

RSC-1 RSC-2 

2WQ.N{) Series Coil 2W(2L,US) Large Aperture Coil IJS·H 

PU220 Series Diaphragm PU225 Senes Diaphragm 

Pneumatic Vibrator 

Model: - XGT-8 XGT-32 .. ~ •-XGT-10 XGT-36 
XGT-13 XGT-40 , .• 
XGT-16 XGT-48 ,i ii -
XGT-20 XGHi0 - . • XGT-25 

XCZ-110-l0·A 

2W(2L,US) L;.-ge Aperture 
Plastic Capsulation Coil 

2W Senes Diaphragm 

Model: 

XK-8 XK-32 
XK-10 XK·36 
XK·13 
XK-16 
XK-20 
XK-25 

0 • 
Solenoid Valves 

DL ·6A DL ·68 DL ·6K 

A8410A 

Valve Timer-1 

Model: 

• 
XR-50 
XR-65 
XR-80 
XR-100 6 
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Application 
One-touch joints used in pneumat~ piping. 

Used for a wide variety of modes to meet all needs. 

Structural Diagram 

Case In Use 
POC Model 

The hexagonal hole of the inside body make it possible to tighten the fitting with a hexagmal wrench. 

A hexagonal wrench must be used due to the round exterior. 

PL Model 

Flexible fo, directimal tt.lle layilg given Its revoMng construction of body(Pl and PT type) 

PL Model 

Elliptical sleeve makes it possible to app~ and remove the lube easi~ in confined spaces. 

Feature 
Easy to connecVdiscoonect tube by one touch. 
PC type is useful for piping i'l confined space.given its six-angle wrench processing inside. 
Eilliptical sleeve makes it possible to apl~ and remove the lube easily in coofined space. 
Fittings are equ!)PE!d with a Gasket,0-ring a,d Teflon-Treatment aleady on the thread. 

Specification 

Fliud Ar(No other gases or liquids) 
- -1- -

Working Pressu-e Range 0-150PSI 0-9Kgf/cm2(0-900~a) 

Negative Pressure -29.5 i'l Hg -750mm Hg(l OTorr) 

Temperature Range 32-140F 0-60-C 
- -
~icable Tube Material Polyuretha,e a,d Nylon 

-

0 

Pneumatic Accessories 

Sleeve Color(Oval) Sleeve Color(Round)7 

0 0 0 0 
Blue Green Yellow Blue Green Yellow 

0 0 0 0 0 0 
Blank Red Qra,ge Blank Red Orange 

The color can be adjusted based m your require .J 

Product Code System 

' ' ' (1)Type (1) (2) (3) 

(2) Tube Dia(<l>DI 

Metric Size Inch Size 

Code 04 06 08 10 12 16 5/'32 6/13 1/4 5/16 1/12 

Did <1>4 <1>6 <l>B <1>10 <1>12 <1>16 <1>5/32 <1>6/13 $1/4 

(3) Thread Size(T) 

Metric Thread & R(PT)Thread 

MebicSize nch Size 

Code MS M6 01 02 03 04 

Size M5X0.8 M6X1 .0 R1/8 R1 /4 R3/8 R1/2 

Inch Thread(UNF & NPT) 

lklified Fine Thread Amer~ Standard Taper Pipe Thread 8SP Stand,.-d Taper Pipe Thread 

Code u Nl N2 N3 N4 G01 G02 

Size 10-32UNF NPT1/8 NPT1/4 NPT3/8 NPT1/2 G1/8 G1/4 

• 0 • Innovation Creates I~ V~PC8 
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Pneumat ic Accessories 

Pneumat ic Tube Fittings 

XPC XPOC XPL XPLL XPLF XPCF 

XPB XPD XPX XPKB XPKD XPH 

XPH' XPMF XPGJ XPLJ XPLGJ XPYJ 

I 

)(fWJ XPU XPKJ XPDJ XPSJ XPTJ 

~ ~ 
j 

XPP XPM XPZA XPKG XPK 
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Pneumatic Accessories Pneumat ic Accessories 

Pneumatic Tube Fittings Mini Fittings 

-- ' 1 

XPLM XPPF XPU XPV XPE XPY XPC-C XPB-C XPCf-C XPO-C XPOC-C XPLL-C 

-- ~~ 
XPG XPGE XPEG XPL-C XPE-C XPU-C XPY-C XPUL-C XPC-G-C 

Pneumatic Tube Fittings With G Thread(O-Ring) 

. ,, ~ ,. 
XPG-C XPL-G-C XPW-C 

' 
XPC-G XPL-G XPB-G XPD-G XPLH-G XPLL-G Hand Valve / Ball Valve 

~ "' ~~ 
I ,l, 

XPX-G XPKD-G XPH-G XPff'-G XPCf-G XPI.F-G 
XHVfF XHVSS XHVSF XHVFS XHVFS-G XHVSF-G 

Speed Controls 

E~ ~ XHVSS-G 

XPOC-G XJSC XJSC-G XPA 
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Stop Fittings 

/ 

i 

XCVPC 

Check Valves 

XSPC-G 

Metal Push-in Fittings 

XMPC 

XMPLF 

XSPU 

XCVPU 

~ 

XMPOC 

XMPT 

0 • 
Pneumatic Accessories 

XSPC-G 

XCVPF XCVPC-G 

XMPCF XMPL XMPLN XMPll 

XMPO XMPX XMPMF XMPCJ 

0 • Innovation Creates I~ V~PC8 
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Pneumatic Accessories 

Metal Push-in Fittings 

I 

\-.: 

XMPH XMPUC XM'UL XMPUT XMPY XMPM 

XMPPF XMPF XMPG XMPTG XMPGJ XMPLJ 

XMPOGJ 

Metal Push-in Fittings With G Thread(O-Ring) 

XMPC-G XMPOC-G XMPL-G XMPLL-G XMPT-G XMPO-G 

XMPX-G XMPH-G 
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Pneumatic Accessories Pneumat ic Accessories 

Stainless Steel 316 Push-in Fittings Rapid Fittings For The Plastic Tubings 

4 \~ 
,,~ .,,,.~ /, ~ ~ ?:• 

~ ~-- ··• ' :P .,, ,. ' ~· ~t ' ·, 
XMPCS XMPLS XMPCFS Xlll'TS XMPUCS XM'ULS XRM XRPUC XRPIJL XRPUT X~ZA XRPM 

~ Compact Rapid Fittings For Tubings 

'f'.' ~~ 

XMPUTS XMPMS ~ 

' 
.,: 

Metal Speed Controls 
XRCPC XRCPH 

$)f. 
~ Pipe Joint Fittings 

/ 

__) .. ,, 
•' 

.,. 
~ ''\ 

~ ~ 
XMNSE XMNSE-G :--

I~ 

Rapid Fittings For The Plastic Tubings 
XOPC XOPL XQPCF XQPT XQPO XQPUC 

( ,. \ \ I '~ \ ~ 
... 

~ ~\ ~ ' -«-·-- \ 
.,/""'-... Ii-~ ·~ ~ 

/.._ ' ~~-\ ,<~ \'<~ / •/'- ~. 
~~ 

,,. ' ~ , .. .. ,.} ~ 
-~~ ~ -~ ~ \ - !-' 

•~'," ·" t *~ ··~ \ ,, '-" 

XRPC XRSPC XRPCF XRPL XRPl.N XRPLF XQPUL XQPUT XQPZA XQPM xas XQI 

' ' ,-~ ~" 
~-\ ~ \i- i.._~~··" 

~<> \1\') \~} 
:?.f \Jf ~ ;., 

XRPT XRPTN XRPD XRPDN XRPH xac 
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Pneumatic Accessories Pneumat ic Accessories 

Pipe Fittings Quick Coupler 

' l\ ~ 
f,. ,.,,,#,,;,, ... ,. , .. ') .. " (·, r I" -

, ...._. 
' i /;, e - #) -~ ~ cl · 'I . -

XPSM XPSF XPEL XPSMF XPFL XPRMF SH SF SM SP PH PF 

a ~~ I 

, ) ~ @ 

XPEfl XPO XPOHH XPOH PM pp 

Multipass Quick Coupler 

A ~ ,\~ 4 ~.r:: 
~ 

/, ~ 

XPMT XPSMT XPSFT XPFT XPMST XPMMT SML SMT SMM SMX SMV SMY 

flt 
·~ 

'~~ ,/'.ii,,$>' Silencer ; ~ 

~ ~ # -

' ~ «'-

XPYF XPHTM XPHTF XPtB XPYT XPMFM 

l 

B V SC SEB SET sea 

(~ ,t , 
,,I 

Q' ,, \.'-
~ 

XPFC XPBB XPFCT XPTB D SSM SEB-8-1 SS-V ssav SDV 
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Silencer 

'AA 

• • 
\ .. . . , 

SB 

Air Gun 

AG-B-S 

HG-8 

Tube Cutter 

TUBE CUTTER 

so XB 

LM AM 

AG-A-S AG-B-L 

0 • 0 

Pneumatic Accessories 

1 
~ 
o ' 

C SS-POK PTV 

PSlJ PSE SU 

AG-A-L DG-10 'AAG-B-L 

• 
PU Tube Ordering Code C1 

' ' 
X 

' Model Code Tube D ia Tube Dia 

PU Tube OD: ID: 
4mm 2.5mm 
6mm 4mm 
8mm 5mm 
10mm 6.5mm 
12mm 8mm 
16mm 12mm 

PU Spiral Tube Ordering Code C1 

' ' 
X 

' t:' 
Model Code Outer dia. Inner dia. 

PLl Spirial Type OD: ID: 
4mm 2.5mm 
6mm 4mm 
8mm 5mm 

PE Tube 

10mm 
12mm 
16mm 

Ordering Code C1 

.! .~ • -.!.-
PETube I 1J 

Tube Dia 

OD Tube Color 

6.5mm 
8mm 
12mm 

NY Tube 

Tube Length 

200m/roll:(4mm,6mm) 
100m/roll: 
(abow8mm) 

Innovation Creates I~ V~PC8 
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Pneumat ic Accessories 

' 
,, 

Tube Color Tube Length 

C: Tranaparent 200m/roll:(4mm,6mm) 

B: Black 1 OOm/roll:(abolle 8mm) 
O: Orange 
BU: Blue 

' ' Length(m) Tube Color 

2: 2m C: Tr"1aparert 
3: 3m B: Black 
5: 5m 0: Orange 
7: 7m BU: Blue 
20,20m 

Ordering Code C1 

,-,· -,-,. -
Model Code Tube Dia 

NY Tube ID 

Tube Dia Tube Color 
OD 

Tube Length 

200m/roll:(4mm,6mm) 
100m/roll: 
(above 8mm) 
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